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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Position

Executive Director
Project Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Early Childhood Mental Health
Coordinator

Bridge Program - Teacher
Bridge Program - Teacher
Bridge Program - Teacher
Bridge Program - Aide
Bridge Program - Aide
Bridge Program - Aide
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held First 5

Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5

Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5
Amador County First 5

Department

First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador

First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
First 5 Amador
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$73,935
$46,342
$34,798
$13,477

$1,300
$1,220
$1,220
$915
$915
$75
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



