	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Director		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$73,935
2.	Project Coordinator		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$46,342
3.	Program Coordinator		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$34,798
4.	Early Childhood Mental Health Coordinator		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$13,477
5.	Bridge Program - Teacher		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$1,300
6.	Bridge Program - Teacher		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$1,220
7.	Bridge Program - Teacher		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$1,220
8.	Bridge Program - Aide		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$915
9.	Bridge Program - Aide		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$915
10.	Bridge Program - Aide		Amador County First 5	First 5 Amador	\$75
11.	Board Member		Amador County First 5	Board Member	\$0
12.	Board Member		Amador County First 5	Board Member	\$0
13.	Board Member		Amador County First 5	Board Member	\$0
14.	Board Member		Amador County First 5	Board Member	\$0
15.	Board Member		Amador County First 5	Board Member	\$0
16.	Board Member		Amador County First 5	Board Member	\$0